

ਗਰੇਟਰ ਮੋਹਾਲੀ ਏਰੀਆ ਡਿਵੈਲਪਮੈਂਟ ਅਥਾਰਿਟੀ

ਪੁੱਡਾ ਭਵਨ, ਸੈਕਟਰ 62, ਐਸ.ਏ.ਐਸ. ਨਗਰ

ਵੱਲ,

Mrs Veena Malhotra Director , Arya Vrath Educational Society Sector 51 , Mohali-160062

ਮੀਮੋ ਨੂੰ . ਗੁਮਾਡਾ .ਮਿ.ਅ/2024 / 96517

भिडी ब्रड- 4-2024

ਵਿਸ਼ਾ

Issuance of Certiifcate of Land for extension of affiliation with CBSE, New Delhi.

ਹਵਾਲਾ

ਆਪ ਦੇ ਪੱਤਰ ਨੰਬਰ E-664839 ਮਿਤੀ 19.04.2024 ਦੇ ਸਬੰਧ ਵਿਚ।

ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਹਵਾਲੇ ਅਧੀਨ ਪੱਤਰ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਆਪਦੀ ਪ੍ਰਤੀਬੇਨਤੀ ਵਿਚਾਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ Arya Vrath Educational Society ਨੂੰ ਅਲਾਟ ਹੋਈ ਸੈਕਟਰ 51 ਵਿਚ ਸਕੂਲ ਸਾਈਟ ਦਾ Land Certificate ਸਹੀ ਕਰਕੇ ਇਸ ਪੱਤਰ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਕਰਕੇ ਭੇਜਿਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ।

> ਮਿਲਖ ਅਫਸਰ (ਰਾਊਸਿੰਗ) ਗਮਾਤਾ ਐਸ ਏ ਐਸ ਨਗਰ।

> > 6

File No:		Date:	
*	CERTIF	ICATE OF LAND	
	CERTIF	ICATE OF EARL	
Certified Arya Vra perpetu	ath Educational Society by way of	76 sq mts (11132 sq yds) is owned by conveyance deed The allotment of said plot of land is	
It is furt	her certified that owner of the land has	leased the said land toNot Applicable (name	
of the so	chool/society / trust / company under s	section 8 of Companies Act, 2013) fully described in the	
schedul	e mentioned hereinafter with the follow	ving details for a period ofN.A years from	
	o _ .		
S.No	Particulars	Details	
1	Plot No / Survey No/ Khasra No	Institutional Plot No 5	
2	Name of Street/Vill, Sub division,	Sector 51, Mohali, SAS Nagar, Punjab	
_	District , State		
that La Arya Vr	wrance Public Senior Secondary Schoo ath Educational Society (Society/ Trust	of a single contiguous plot of land. It is further certified I, Sector 51, Mohali, SAS Nagar, Punjab run by name of Company under Section 8 of Companies Act, 2013) is	
located	on the said plot of land.		
	THE SCHEDULED C	OF LAND ABOVE REFERRED TO	
	piece and parcel of land measuring 930 , SAS Nagar, Punjab and bounded as fol	97 sq mts situated in Institutional Plot No 5, Sector 51, lows:	
North	: Gurudwara Shri Dhanna Bhaga	at Ji, Sector 51, Mohali	
East	: N-Choe		
West	: Yadavindra Public School, Sect	Yadavindra Public School, Sector 51, Mohali	
South	South : PSPCL Guest House, Sector 51, Mohali		

Note: Signed by DM/ADM/ SDM/ TEHSILDAR/ NAIB TEHSILDAR/ EQUIVALENT LAND AUTHORITY

(Stamp and Signature of Land Authority)

Estate Officer (FD) fficer)
GMADAN SnA.S. (Warget)